UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

DECEMBER 2010 TULLOCH RESERVOIR DAILY OPERATIONS RUN DATE: 01/03/2011
DAY ELEV STORAGE COMPUTED* NEW ———— RELEASE-CFS.——— EVAP
ACRE-FEET INFLOW MELONES POWER SPILL OUTLET CFS.
RES. CHANGE C.Fs. RELEASE @)
55,574

1 501.09 56,486 +912 703 674 241 0 0 2

2 50074 56,105 -381 53 36 244 0 0 1

3 50058 55,932 -173 159 141 245 0 0 1

4 50032 55,650 -282 104 92 245 0 0 1

5  500.13 55,444 -206 137 84 240 0 0 1

6  500.87 56,246 +802 643 593 238 0 0 1

7 50121 56,619 +373 430 401 240 0 0 2

8  500.87 56,246 -373 59 30 246 0 0 1

9 50148 56,916 +670 587 563 249 0 0 0

10  501.24 56,652 -264 116 95 248 0 0 1
11 500.84 56,214 -438 31 14 250 0 0 2
12 500.55 55,899 -315 97 84 254 0 0 2
13 500.28 55,607 -292 106 51 251 0 0 2
14 501.08 56,475 +868 674 531 235 0 0 1
15 501.34 56,762 +287 361 165 215 0 0 1
16 501.64 57,093 +331 362 290 195 0 0 0
17 501.34 56,762 -331 197 28 364 0 0 0
18 502.93 58,532  +1,770 1,432 43 538 0 0 2
19  503.44 59,112 +580 1,003 25 701 0 0 10
20  501.99 57,479  -1633 682 47 1,500 0 0 5
21 500.13 55444  -2,035 234 24 1,260 0 0 0
22 499.19 54,439  -1,005 289 12 794 0 0 2
23 499.03 54,268 171 234 64 319 0 0 1
24 499.77 55,058 +790 589 471 190 0 0 1
25  499.97 55,271 +213 306 14 197 0 0 2
26 500.49 55,834 +563 483 15 197 0 0 2
27 501.32 56,740 +906 654 473 196 0 0 1
28 501.80 57,269 +529 460 16 192 0 0 1
29  504.03 50,785  +2,516 2,118 59 833 0 0 17
30 50226 57,781 -2,004 493 25 1,502 0 0 1
31 500.06 55,368  -2,413 294 14 1,510 0 0 1
TOTALS -206 14,090 5,174 14,129 0 0 65
ACRE-FEET -206 27,948 10,263 28,025 0 0 129

*COMPUTED INFLOW IS SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, AND
EVAPORATION.

SUMMARY

RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)
POWER 28,025 OUTLET 0
SPILL 0 TOTAL 28,025



